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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22165

Mehrspindeldrehautomat
TORNOS BS 20 B

Technische Daten
Anzahl Spindeln
Durchlass Rundmaterial
Durchlass Vierkantmaterial
Durchlass Sechskantmaterial
Grosster Stangenvorschub
Grosste Drehldange
Spindeldrehzahlen:

Anzahl (Stufen)

von
bis

Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Leistung
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange

Breite

Hohe
Diverses Zubehor:
Stangenlademagazin

Typ

3

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muuen MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch

W www.mullermachines.ch

22.0 mm
15.0 mm

19 mm
60 mm

60 mm

20

625 U/min
6035 U/min
380 Volt
55.0 kW
5100 kg

2465 mm
1200 mm
1700 mm

IEMCA
SIR 25
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